ROBIN SMITH - RUN SPONSORSHIP 2003

Start

18-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
04-May
05-May
07-May
09-May
14-May
18-May
21-May
25-May
01-Jun
04-Jun
08-Jun
13-Jun
16-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
23-Jun
24-Jun
27-Jun
02-Jul
06-Jul
13-Jul
15-Jul
21-Jul
23-Jul
30-Jul
31-Jul
04-Aug
05-Aug
10-Aug
13-Aug
17-Aug
20-Aug
24-Aug
26-Aug
03-Sep
07-Sep
14-Sep
17-Sep
21-Sep

Match

Frizzell
Frizzell
Frizzell
NCL
NCL
C&G
Univ
Frizzell
NCL
Frizzell
NCL
NCL
Frizzell
NCL
Twenty:20
Twenty:20
Twenty:20
Tour
Twenty:20
Twenty:20
Frizzell
Frizzell
NCL
NCL
Frizzell
NCL
Frizzell
NCL
Frizzell
NCL
NCL
NCL
Frizzell
NCL
Frizzell
NCL
Frizzell
Frizzell
NCL
NCL
Frizzell
NCL

Opposition

Worcester
Glamorgan
Yorkshire
Sussex
Middlesex
Sussex
Oxford UCCE
Gloucester
Lancashire
Somerset
Somerset
Scotland
Durham
Durham
Sussex
Kent
Essex
Zimbabwe
Middlesex
Surrey
Gloucester
Northants
Northants
Nottinghamshire
Glamorgan
Nottinghamshire
Yorkshire
Northants
Northants
Scotland
Sussex
Somerset
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Durham
Durham
Somerset
Worcester
Lancashire
Middlesex
Derbyshire
Derbyshire

TOTAL

Home/Away

>>»>»II>»>»>II>»>III>»>II>»>II>»II>III>II>>>IIII>>

1st
Innings

22
92
30
44
92
13

NOAaONNONO

595

2nd Total
Innings Runs

77 99

225 820

* signifies not out



